How To Order
15” Display
Product Number Product Description
IF5106-F3H04000 15” Display, Touch Screen, Celeron M 1.5GHz, 1 PCI-Slot, 256MB DDR, 40GB HDD, DVD-RW
IF5106-M3H04000 15” Display, Touch Screen, Pentium M 1.8GHz, 1 PCI-Slot, 256MB DDR, 40GB HDD, DVD-RW
IF5106-H3H04000 15” Display, Touch Screen, Celeron M 1.86GHz, 1 PCI-Slot, 256MB DDR2, 40GB HDD, DVD-RW
IF5106-U3H04000 15” Display, Touch Screen, Core Duo 1.66GHz, 1 PCI-Slot, 256MB DDR2, 40GB HDD, DVD-RW
IF5106-33H04000 15” Display, Touch Screen, Core 2 Duo 1.66GHz, 1 PCI-Slot, 256MB DDR2, 40GB HDD, DVD-RW
IF5106-53H04000 15” Display, Touch Screen, Core 2 Duo 2.0GHz, 1 PCI-Slot, 256MB DDR2, 40GB HDD, DVD-RW
IF5106-73H04000 15” Display, Touch Screen, Core 2 Duo 2.33GHz, 1 PCI-Slot, 256MB DDR2, 40GB HDD, DVD-RW
17” Display
Product Number Product Description
IF7106-F3H04000 17” Display, Touch Screen, Celeron M 1.5GHz, 1 PCI-Slot, 256MB DDR, 40GB HDD, DVD-RW
IF7106-M3H04000 17” Display, Touch Screen, Pentium M 1.8GHz, 1 PCI-Slot, 256MB DDR, 40GB HDD, DVD-RW